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Name    Email     Organization  

Alessandro Alasia  Alessandro.Alasia@statcan.gc.ca  Stats Canada 

Godfrey Baldaccino  gbaldacchino@upei.ca    University of PEI 

Ken Bessant   bessant@brandonu.ca    Brandon University 

Natasha Blanchet-Cohen   Natasha.Blanchet-Cohen@concordia.ca  Concordia University 

Ray Bollman   rayd.bollman@sasktel.net   Brandon University 

James Breen   james.breen@ucd.ie    University College Dublin 

Fabio de Menna  fabio.demenna2@unibo.it   Università di Bologna 

Philomena deLima Philomena.deLima@inverness.uhi.ac.uk   

Ivan Emke   iemke@swgc.mun.ca    Memorial University 

Ryan Gibson   ryan.gibson@smu.ca    Saint Mary’s University 

Lars Hallstrom   lars.hallstrom@ualberta.ca   University of Alberta 

Greg Halseth   halseth@unbc.ca    University of Northern British Columbia 

Satoshi Ikeda   satoshi.ikeda@concordia.ca   Concordia University 

Bonnie Jeffery   Bonnie.Jeffery@uregina.ca   University of Regina 

Tom Johnson   johnsontg@missouri.edu   University of Missouri 

Kathleen Kevany  kkevany@DAL.CA    Dalhousie University 

Philipp Kneis   Philipp.Kneis@oregonstate.edu  Oregon State University 

Belinda Leach   bleach@uoguelph.ca    University of Guelph 

Patrice Leblanc  Patrice.Leblance@uqat.ca   

Philip Loring   phil.loring@usask.ca    University of Saskatchewan 

Terri Macdonald  tmacdonald@selkirk.ca   Selkirk College 

William Meyers  MeyersW@missouri.edu   University of Missouri 

Barb Neis   bneis@mun.ca     Memorial University 

Cathal O’Donoghue  Cathal.ODonoghue@teagasc.ie  Rural Economy Research Centre 
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Rose Olfert   Rose.olfert@usask.ca    University of Saskatchewan 

Doug Ramsey   ramsey@brandonu.ca    Brandon University 

Karen Refsgaard  karen.refsgaard@nilf.no   

Francesca Regoli  francesca.regoli@unibo.it   Università di Bologna 

Sally Shortall   s.shortall@qub.ac.uk    Queen’s University Belfast 

David Robinson  drobinson@laurentian.ca   Laurentian University 

Judith Stallmann  StallmannJ@missouri.edu   University of Missouri 

Peter Stoett   peter.stoett@concordia.ca   Concordia University 

Ivan Townshend  towni0@uleth.ca    University of Lethbridge 

Lourdes Viladomiu  lourdes.viladomiu@uab.es   

Matteo Vittuari   matteo.vittuari@unibo.it   Università di Bologna 

Kelly Vodden   kvodden@grenfell.mun.ca   Memorial University 

Mark Watson   mark.watson@concordia.ca   Concordia University 

Bruce Weber   bruce.weber@oregonstate.edu  Oregon State University 
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